preliminary preliminary BL1U
BiSS LINE-TO-PC USB Adapter
Rev A2, Page 1/11
FEATURES
� Hardware implemented BiSS Line protocol
� Supported interfaces: BiSS Line 2-wire and 4-wire
� USB 2.0 high speed PC interface
� API for Windows: BiSS interface DLL

Rev A2, Page 11/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
BL1U Size approx.
69 mm x 22 mm x 100 mm
Aluminium blue anodized
The box includes:
- BL1U,
- Cable USB (Type A ↔ Mini B),
- 2-wire PCB connector: Phoenix Contact
IFMC 1,5/ 2-ST-3,5-RF (Item No. 1844219),
- 4-wire PCB connector: Phoenix Contact
IFMC 1,5/ 4-ST-3,5-RF (Item No. 1844235),
- DC Adapter: Delock 5.5 x 2.1 mm male
(Item No. 65523)
iC-BL iCSY BL1U
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: https://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: https://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	SYSTEM VIEW
	DESCRIPTION
	2-Wire/4-Wire BiSS Line Connector:
	CONNECTORS
	PIN CONFIGURATION BiSS Line 2-wire interface
	PIN CONFIGURATION BiSS Line 4-wire interface
	PIN CONFIGURATION Mini USB
	PIN CONFIGURATION External power supply socket (5.5mm x 2.1mm)